120
Multifunctional
Accessories
Every small detail has a big impact on the entire system, especially when
countless accessories fi ll hundreds of catalog pages. Developing an accessory
for every new application fundamentally contradicts our concept of a World-
Class product range.
Our accessories are multifunctional and fi t not only to an exactly

BAP 4078
BAP 5008
Order Code
1) Not included in the scope of delivery
Diagram dimensions in mm
172
Order Code
EQC 1001_ Allen Key for Hex Socket Head Cap Screws
Application
Allen Key with ball head for manual
tightening the hex socket head cap
screws for 40 and 50mm series faste-
ners.
A plastic sleeve prevents damage to
the edges of the T-slot.
Technical Data
Material: high-quality, plastic-coated
tool steel
Description SW d D L1 L2  Weight
Allen Key for Hex Socket Head Cap Screws, 5 mm 5 6 7.5 160 35 EQC10016 0.040 kg
Allen Key for Hex Socket Head Cap Screws, 6 mm 6 7 8.5 180 40 EQC10017 0.060 kg
 S
W
 D
 d
 L2
 L
1
 SW
Order Code
Application
Allen Key for Hex Socket Head Cap
Screws, size 6mm, for 50 mm series
fasteners and corner brackets (e.g.
FAS5051, GUS4501, etc.)
Allen Key for Hex Socket Head Cap
Screws, size 5 mm, for 40 mm series
fasteners (FAS4041, FAS4081)
173
Order Code
EQC 1005_  1/4" Hex Bit with Ball End
Application
1/4 Hex Bit with ball head for impact
driver to tighten the hex socket head
cap screws for 40 and 50mm series
fasteners.
Cylindrical end prevents damage to
the edges of the T-slot.
Technical Data
Material: high quality tool steel
Description SW D  Weight
1/4" Hex Bit with Ball End, 5 x 160mm 5 6 EQC10051 0.040 kg
1/4" Hex Bit with Ball End, 6 x 160mm 6 6.7 EQC10052 0.060 kg
 SW
70
16
0